
Test Schedule 
Version 1 

-Date-   Day Field_AAA_ Field_BBB Field_BBB Field_DDD Field_CCC Field_EEE Field_AAA_  
6:45 pm 6:45 pm 9:00 pm 6:45 pm 6:45 pm 6:45 pm 9:00 pm

May 22 Thu 1  vs 2 [g ] 3  vs 4 [g ] 5  vs 6 [g ]
May 27 Tue 1  vs 5 [g ] 4  vs 2 [g ] 6  vs 3 [g ]
May 29 Thu 5 , 6 [p ] 2 , 1 [p ] 3 , 4 [p ]
Jun 03 Tue 4  vs 1 [g ] 3  vs 5 [g ] 2  vs 6 [g ]
Jun 05 Thu 4 , 1 [p ] 2 , 6 [p ] 3 , 5 [p ]
Jun 10 Tue 5  vs 2 [g ] 6  vs 4 [g ] 1  vs 3 [g ]
Jun 12 Thu 5 , 2 [p ] 1 , 3 [p ] 6 , 4 [p ]
Jun 17 Tue 6  vs 1 [g ] 2  vs 3 [g ] 4  vs 5 [g ]
Jun 19 Thu 6 , 1 [p ] 4 , 5 [p ] 2 , 3 [p ]
Jun 24 Tue 3  vs 4 [g ] 1  vs 2 [g ] 5  vs 6 [g ]
Jun 26 Thu 3 , 4 [p ] 5 , 6 [p ] 1 , 2 [p ]
Jul 01 Tue 4  vs 2 [g ] 6  vs 3 [g ] 5  vs 1 [g ]
Jul 03 Thu 5 , 1 [p ] 4 , 2 [p ] 6 , 3 [p ]
Jul 08 Tue 2  vs 6 [g ] 1  vs 4 [g ] 3  vs 5 [g ]
Jul 10 Thu 2 , 6 [p ] 3 , 5 [p ] 1 , 4 [p ]
Jul 15 Tue 3  vs 1 [g ] 5  vs 2 [g ] 6  vs 4 [g ]
Jul 17 Thu 3 , 1 [p ] 6 , 4 [p ] 5 , 2 [p ]
Jul 22 Tue 4  vs 5 [g ] 1  vs 6 [g ] 2  vs 3 [g ]
Jul 24 Thu 4 , 5 [p ] 2 , 3 [p ] 1 , 6 [p ]
Jul 29 Tue 6  vs 3 [g ] 1  vs 5 [g ] 4  vs 2 [g ]
Jul 31 Thu 6 , 3 [p ] 4 , 2 [p ] 1 , 5 [p ]

-Date-   Day Field_DDD Field_AAA_ Field_BBB Field_CCC Field_EEE
6:45 pm 6:45 pm 9:00 pm 6:45 pm 6:45 pm

Aug 05 Tue 2  vs 1 [g ] 5  vs 6 [g ] 3  vs 4 [g ]
Aug 07 Thu 5 , 6 [p ] 2 , 1 [p ] 3 , 4 [p ]
Aug 12 Tue 2  vs 6 [g ] 4  vs 1 [g ] 3  vs 5 [g ]
Aug 14 Thu 4 , 1 [p ] 2 , 6 [p ] 3 , 5 [p ]
Aug 19 Tue 1  vs 3 [g ] 5  vs 2 [g ] 6  vs 4 [g ]
Aug 21 Thu 5 , 2 [p ] 1 , 3 [p ] 6 , 4 [p ]
Aug 26 Tue 4  vs 5 [g ] 6  vs 1 [g ] 2  vs 3 [g ]
Aug 28 Thu 6 , 1 [p ] 4 , 5 [p ] 2 , 3 [p ]

NOTE: Some comments.
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